Helsingin Bowlingliitto
Fun Bowling
HR 10 syksy 2022
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PRO

Nimi

Ari Hilokoski
Pasi Uotila
Peter Stromberg
Joonas Jahi
Marko Meriluoto
Tapani Peltola
Asko Aravirta

Markus Keskiruokanen

Karo Hilokoski
Marco Karvinen
Sami Johansson
Jukka Peltonen
Olli Hossi

Nooa Vilokkinen
Raimo Mustajarvi

CHAMPION
Nimi

Pertti Salminen
Stella Lokfors
Lilli Palermaa
Goran Nordman
Kirsti Piipari
Jari Vettenranta
Aki Seppanen
Isto Kallio
Kalevi Ekman
Joakim Sjéroos
Pekka Turkki
Samuli Rask
Mika Purola
Keijo R6nd
Kalervo Laakso
Solja Kenneth
Tuomo Heinonen
Lasse Litovaara
Antti Kukkavuori
Anne Mikkonen
Petri Hyvonen
Mikko Heinonen
Jarmo Saarinen
Pasi Kairistola
Anna Vermila
Matias Nitovuori
Antti Tolvanen
Timo Tallberg

Seura
Patteri
Ailec
Tornados
GB

Jyra
Tornados
Tornados
BC Story
Patteri
Jyra
Eleven
Eleven
Tornados
GB

Jyra

Seura
Munsons BC
GB

GB
HK-Kehra
StMB

OB
Bombers
Eleven
Patteri
Munsons BC
RK
Munsons BC
Kallio

Radio

ERA
Tornados
Eleven
Radio

Radio
Munsons BC
Patteri
Eleven
Ke-Ro

K-12
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Kallio
HK-Kehra

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Vantaa
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

lopputulokset 11.12.2022

3s
784
686
733
741
748
661
623
667
719
581
607
629
651
543
524

3s
624
686
695
669
666
625
602
600
642
587
595
518
631
532
585
584
564
503
538
593
572
539
519
546
448
502
521
458

3s
730
762
698
667
647
674
709
665
589
686
622
591
557
655
643

3s
702
619
588
597
569
597
612
609
557
591
583
631
517
610
553
546
560
619
575
519
540
552
558
527
587
513
483
505

YHT
1514
1448
1431
1408
1395
1335
1332
1332
1308
1267
1229
1220
1208
1198
1167

YHT
1326
1305
1283
1266
1235
1222
1214
1209
1199
1178
1178
1149
1148
1142
1138
1130
1124
1122
1113
1112
1112
1091
1077
1073
1035
1015
1004
963

HR pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
74
74
68
64
60
58
56
54
52

HR pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
62
62
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
41
41
38
36
34
32
30
28
26

ka
252,33
241,33
238,50
234,67
232,50
222,50
222,00
222,00
218,00
211,17

194,50

ka
221,00
217,50
213,83
211,00
205,83

191,50
191,33
190,33
189,67
188,33
187,33
187,00
185,50
185,33
185,33
181,83
179,50
178,83
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CLASSIC

Nimi

Emma Palermaa
Antti Nissila
Stefan Blomqvist
Janne Hakala
Juhani Rimminen
Monica Tallberg
Jari Korkki

Riku Martonen
Ari Salmi

Erkki Vattukumpu
Eetu Ahonen
Jaana Turunen
Taina Kanerva
Kirsi TurkKki
Hannele Nieminen
Timo Hossi

Tuomas Ahjokannas

Sanna Turunen
Vesa Hallahuhta
Mirja Heiniemi
Esa Pietila

Ismo Koponen
Ari Rajala

Lotta Salminen
Riitta Partanen
Hanna Hilokoski
Kari Pakarinen
Hannu Ouvinen
Esa Martikainen
Jaana Rasinen

Seura
GB
Ke-Ro
OB

Kallio

OB
HK-Kehra
Radio
Munsons BC
Tornados
OB

ERA
Strikers
Boltsi-72
Strikers
ERA
Tornados
Eleven
Strikers
HIFK
Ke-Ro
Tornados
Radio
Jyra
Munsons BC
ERA

GB

Radio

OB

OB
Steelers

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

lopputulokset 11.12.2022

3s
584
568
542
579
547
576
541
554
523
554
498
516
423
525
503
493
523
501
449
459
428
477
480
469
459
520
477
478
443
351

3s
694
632
604
551
582
531
554
530
556
520
556
523
609
505
514
522
476
492
541
499
530
480
470
477
484
416
452
433
460
403

YHT
1278
1200
1146
1130
1129
1107
1095
1084
1079
1074
1054
1039
1032
1030
1017
1015
999
993
990
958
958
957
950
946
943
936
929
911
903
754

HR pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
4
41
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

ka
213,00
191,00
188,33
188,17
184,50
182,50
180,67
179,83
179,00
175,67



